FEmSHRER
e T328

(5% |2 TH HHE |
1) M FZiEHEX NUT-LEFT HAND THREAD (M6xP1.0) 1
2) TSR -DE2SFAN 2
3.) |E#ERE(HIT)-DE2SMOTOR HOUSING (BLACK) 314
4.) |- DE2SBRUSH HOLDER 12
5.) [fi#fil-DE2SCARBON BRUSH (7x12x32-110V) 144
5.) [fifill-DE2SCARBON BRUSH (7x12x32-220V) 56
6.) | HEEFH244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x12xP0.7) 1
7.) | F--DE2SSTATOR (110V-94x54X40) 719
7.) |5 F--DE2SSTATOR (220V-94x54X40) 737
8) A I £rIE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
9.) [#EBk#lK6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
10.) #5-T328(H)ARMATURE (110V-94x54x40) 1,022
10.) #5-T328(Ht)ARMATURE (220V-94x54x40) 1,030
11) F#ERTZ-T328MOTOR FRONT COVER (BLACK) 164
12.) 4[5 £5-T328SPACER-LARGE 63
14.) B 2 -T328EXHAUST HOUSING 91
15.) 48[ E#E-T328SPACER 78
16.) V% H(42)-DE2SFLAT WASHER (08x023x2) 34
17.) | 75f8 pIEFLANGE NUT (M8xP1.25) 1
18.) ¥ U5 25 -T328INTAKE HOUSING 56
19.) Fg ##SOUND DEADENING FOAM (10x190x580) 99
20) [FUEE A B2 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x10) 1
21.) |4h4#H -T328MOTOR VENT 9%
22.) [ 4#SOUND DEADENING FOAM (20x130x140) 41
23.) |¥EEEYNE £5-T328CASING-RH (BLACK) 672
24.) |/FFEIZEAHEX BOLT (M6x200xP1.0) 15
25) [ JEFE44PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M6x25xP1.0) 1
26.) P HFLAT WASHER (O6xO13x1) 1
27.) | ¥HEEHIE:-DRC35SFOOT (BLACK) 26
28.) [ JUEE 5 [ 2 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x16) 1
29.) [JE A #B4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
30.) | %5-T328HANDLE BRACKET (BLACK) 9%
31.) AU B2 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
32.) |$HEFHEF-T328CARRY HANDLE mn
33.) |[EHE A 75 FiE44 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x20xP1.0) 3
34) | AESEF -T328BODY (ORANGE-021C) 525
35.) [ ASOUND DEADENING FOAM (10x170x215) 52
36.) |EEHR-T328BOTTOM PLATE 155
37.) |#JE4-VDE(TP-51)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx4.4M-HO7RNF) 589
38.) | JUBE 1 A2 44PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1
39.) |47 H CABLE CLAMP 8

40) AW #EE]EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1

41) 5175 AIZIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1

42.) |H43##CORD ARMOR 17

43.) |33 23+ 48 FBH-T3280VERLOAD UNIT (110V) 908

43.) PR3+ 48 BUB)-T328 () OVERLOAD UNIT (220V) 916

44.) 505 BAR-MD3S0MAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V) 62

45.) BB {7:E£-T328SWITCH BOOT 15

48.) |3 EsH-DE2SSUCTION POWER CONTROL DIAL (BLACK) 2

49.) [ #SOUND DEADENING FOAM (10x180x220) 41
50.) YEREANES A= T328GH)CASING-LH (BLACK) 708
51.) |¥H2 88 48PLEATED MAIN FILTER 342
52.) | £-DE2SFILTER FRAME (BLACK) 58
53.) [3tI4-T328SOFT GRIP (20x160x260) 37
54.) 5148 -T328FILTER VENT 120
64.) '&F--T328TUBE (05x08x150CM)(ORANGE) 2
65.) | JUEE 5 [ 2 44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M4x55) 3
66.) | fEHE A 75 i #E44 SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
67.) |Hif#FFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 8

13A.) [’ 458 - T328 TURBINE IMPELLER 9

FIHIE2H



FEmSHRER
e T328

PESR | B 7% HYE |
13B.) | 4 - T328 TURBINE IMPELLER 83
68-1.) FIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-48) 15
68-3.) |BR%EEZE-T328SPRING (02.2x049x053.4x4Tx40L) 18
68-4.) |OFIER-T3280-RING (036.5x040.5x2) 4
68-5.) |$ik-DSG55CHECK BALL (05) 3
68-7.) |BR%EEZE-T328SPRING (01.7x026x029.4x5Tx25L) 6
68-8.) JEVE i Z-T328QUICK RELEASE COLLAR 56
68-9.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-26) 3
G12.) |GHRE R i $E-T328NEEDLE SPINDLE 146
G12.) |GHRE R i $E-T328NEEDLE SPINDLE 132
G13.) |BHRH 5% -T328SPRING 26
G14A.)|BRRE YA %4 FE14H-T328SEAL ASSEMBLY 254
G19.) $E#t555%-T328NEEDLE SPRING 36
G20.) |E:Z$0-T328FLUID CONTROL KNOB 66
G21.) tEEEYA I F-T328GRIP 21
G22.) |HuT- [ E A& -$m-T328AIR PIPE 80
G23.) |7E FAFTE-$8-9M H-T328AIR INLET NIPPLE 110
G25.) | FzF ¥ -T328PACKING 36
G26.) | F7FLIZE44-T328PACKING NUT 36
G27.) | #4388 -T328FLUID INLET 110
G28.) |#itESY-T328TRIGGER STUD 36
G29.) [EFUH138-T328E-CLIP 8
G3.) |57 B4E-T328NOZZLE PLATE 176
G30.) Ft#%-T328TRIGGER 88
G33.) | -T328VENT TUBE ASSEMBLY 140
G34.) |FJ-T328CLEANING BRUSH 44
G36.) |HaFEE 5 -T328NOZZLE PLATE SEAL 66
G37.) |0 FLEHAEE S]-T328 WASHER 8
G38) [0 FLEE ¥ -T328GASKET Y
G39.) [HuFLEF YA SH-T328 GASKET 2
G4.) |AB4-T328GUN BODY 1.238
G40.) | 1R VO BR4%4H -T328L-FITTING 132
G5.) |ZEFLIEA%-T328SOCKET SET SCREW 2
G6A.) g & 4H-T328PATTERN ADJUSTING ASSEMBLY 221

FLHIL2H



